Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License
2020 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/6/2020 to 11/7/2020

State Meet Course
Last Completed Event

Event 6 Girls 5k Run CC 2A Class 2A

Hosted by Carrrollton High School

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Sydney Lamberson
Tristen Crosby
Sophia Cook
Ellie Wildman
Johna Bowen
Caroline Hood
Lizzie Wadsworth
Hanna Vincent
Anna Ballard
Kate Jonas

Laura Romig
Laura Arenth
Carlee Holloway
Ella Stoudenmire
Wells Howe

Zoie Marchant
Katie Wadsworth
Margaret Ann Coleman
Emily Youngblood
Laine Barnwell
Molly Sims

Janie Huggins
Austin Culpepper
Sarah Owen

Molly Jo Wright
Christa Hall
Alexandra Uribe
Kayla Kerce
Piper Simpson
Sophia Ghegan
Alden Ghegan
Hana Gregory
Lucy Hood

Kylie Downs
Jessie Schroeder
Jasmine Velasco
Maddie Williams
Kaitlyn Allen
Chloe Smith

Flor Rangel

Ana Resendez
Christina Gergeni
Abbie Brown
Jenna Reeves
Brianna Dalton
Maddie Harper
Alessandra Olivares
Kayleigh Folsom
Annie Bradley

12 Lovett

10 Bleckley County
9 Coosa

10 Lovett

9 Bleckley County
9 Pace Academy

10 Oglethorpe County
12 Pace Academy

9 Dade County

11 Pace Academy

12 Pace Academy

11 Pace Academy

9 Fannin County
12 Oglethorpe County
9 Pace Academy

11 Jeff Davis

12 Oglethorpe County
12 Lovett

11 Bleckley County
12 Lovett

10 Bleckley County
12 Lovett

11 Pace Academy

11 vidalia

10 Rabun County

12 Bleckley County
10 Jeff Davis

10 Bleckley County
11 Bleckley County
11 Lovett

10 Lovett

11 Union County

9 Rabun County

10 Cook

11 Model

12 Gordon Central
11 Oglethorpe County
11 vidalia

12 Bremen

10 Jeff Davis

9 Worth County

12 Rabun County

9 Fitzgerald

12 Banks County

10 Jasper County
12 Berrien

11 Banks County

9 Vidalia

12 Heard County

Finals Points
08.88 1
22.17 2
36.33 3
39.27 4
47.93 5
50.15 6
04.47 7
20.19 8
32.65
32.77 9
:34.25 10
:53.14 11
102.62 12
106.06 13
106.84 14
:25.69 15
:128.20 16
:29.00 17
:30.08 18
:33.93 19
:36.70 20
:38.35 21
:38.77 22
:45.93 23
:47.07 24
:51.43 25
:51.67 26
:54.49 27
100.72 28
102.32 29
:03.78 30
:04.68 31
109.84 32
11.69
:33.27 33
:43.69 34
:50.66 35
:52.38 36
105.42 37
:12.08 38
:19.26 39
:24.67 40
126.21 41
:32.80 42
:37.24 43
:37.75 44
:38.52 45
:46.54 46
51.45
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Cloey Sanders
Ella Sweat
Olivia Edwards
Hailey Beach
Joselyn Avila
Sydney Sutton
Ashley Hammock
Jadya Jones
Allie Calvert
Monica Cosentino
Erin Nix

Lily Frisch
Olivia Temples
Emma Giddens
Alli Clark

Neema Patel
Kristin Cipich
Danilyn Sheats
Hannah Sosebee
Meadow Rose
Brianna Muldoon
Aleigha Dutile
Alexis Hugh
Chesney Johnson
Aayushi Patel
Rebecca Hildreth
Leonela Frias
Maggie Hand
Campbell Chamber
Taylor Cochran
Shelby Nutter
Natalie Payne
Brooklyn Dalton
Jackie Sandoval
Claire Gilreath
Madison Conger
Rachel Reid
Alexia Sokolowski
Kinsley Sullivan
Morgan Poss
Braylin Griffis
Jessie Trussell
Shelby Moore
Kimberly Loutzenheiser
Suzy Hewell
Riley Greene
Jaden Hoard
Mallory Peavey
Luzmiriam Reyes
Jakerra McRae
Nahla Billingsley
Katelynn Rash
Kendal Brownlee
Angeles Tinoco
Keyashia Harden
Laura Davis
Merlyn Rodriguez
Brinley Wilson
Sarai Tituana
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Toombs County
Bremen

Pepperell

Jeff Davis

Jeff Davis

Model

Vidalia
Oglethorpe County
Model
Fannin
Bremen
Putnam
Fannin
Berrien
Banks County
Coosa
Fannin
Bremen
Fannin
Coosa
Bremen
East Laurens
Bremen

Haralson County
Coosa

Putnam County
Rabun County
Berrien

Union County
Banks County
Coosa

Union County
Jasper County
Berrien

Coosa

Berrien

Union County
Worth County
Fannin County
Haralson County
Worth County
Washington County
Jeff Davis

Heard County
Banks County
Rabun County
Banks County
Fitzgerald

Toombs County
Vidalia
Fitzgerald

Union County
Early County
Toombs County
Vidalia

Banks County
Gordon Central
Coosa

Gordon Central
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Jami Norris
Kayla Melgar
Abby Barfield
Lexi Morris
Emily Graham
Vanessa Balderas
Dorrene Bass
Kaniya Ross
Lauren Wixson
Julia Proctor
Ansley Hernandez
Mary Moreland
Abigail Pruitt
Ava Bennett
Seline Flores
Kyla Swindell
Sierra Petty
Maluz Centeno
Tammy Canterbury
Trinity Ayers
Na'riah Gamble
Kanysia Salter
Chelsey Pelley
Samantha Wilkins
Diaz Rosaisela
Bella Peed
I'Deajah Salter
Karen Lara
Rebecca Parra
Joanna Aparicio
Cristina Tinoco
Kaylee Cazares
Merianyeli Mercado
Arianna King
Emily Fraire
Taylor Poland
Nora Stone
Mikayla Brown
Karen Vazques
Zhya Jackson
Molly Mazarky
Chloe Collins
Drew Fitzgerald
Tate Bagby
Taiyah Harris
Carmen Chandler
Gianna Bush
DeAsia Canty
Kaylah Gurley
Madison Cruz
Katelyn Jones
Jasmine Aaron
Lily Barr

Lily Thomas
Kaitlyn Crews
Jessica Norris
Mayjewel Crosby

East Laurens
Gordon Central
Worth County
Putnam County
Oglethorpe County
Rabun County

East Laurens

Kipp Atlanta
Fitzgerald

Jasper County
Fitzgerald

Heard County
Union County
Bremen

Jeff Davis
Westside, Augusta
Kipp Atlanta
Gordon Central
Jasper County
Haralson County
Washington County
Washington County
Jasper County
Putnam County
Vidalia

Model

Washington County
Jasper County
Toombs County
Gordon Central
Toombs County
Fitzgerald
Westside, Augusta
Westside, Augusta
Gordon Central
Fannin County
Model

Kipp Atlanta
Fitzgerald
Washington County
Rabun County

East Laurens
Worth County
Westside, Augusta
Washington County
Haralson County
Westside, Augusta
Washington County
Kipp Atlanta
Toombs County
Putnam County
Kipp Atlanta
Heard County
Putnam County
Haralson County
East Laurens
Putnam County
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36.
143,
39.
03.
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28.
:46.
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02.
15.
26.
31.
05.
13.
145,

54
52
70
83
32
92
11
o1
87
34
93
44
84
57
82
97
75
10
76
50
56
32
17
24
93
10
42
00
95
75
56
38
29
17
86
19
46
69
28
52
12
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60
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25
57
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94
65
48
40
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03
44
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Pace Academy

Total Time: 1:47:10.50
Average: 21:26.10
Lovett
Total Time: 1:48:29.43
Average: 21:41.89
Bleckley County
Total Time: 1:49:08.31
Average: 21:49.67
Oglethorpe County
Total Time: 1:54:47.19
Average: 22:57.44
Jeff Davis
Total Time: 1:59:41.38
Average: 23:56.28
Fannin County
Total Time: 2:05:06.62
Average: 25:01.33
Vidalia
Total Time: 2:04:38.78
Average: 24:55.76
Rabun County
Total Time: 2:04:35.68
Average: 24:55.14
Bremen
Total Time: 2:06:39.11
Average: 25:19.83
Coosa
Total Time: 2:05:09.26
Average: 25:01.86
Banks County
Total Time: 2:09:13.19
Average: 25:50.64
Berrien
Total Time: 2:10:44.84
Average: 26:08.97
Union County
Total Time: 2:11:28.32
Average: 26:17.67
Model
Total Time: 2:17:05.47
Average: 27:25.10
Fitzgerald
Total Time: 2:19:39.78
Average: 27:55.96
Worth County
Total Time: 2:21:22.26
Average: 28:16.46
Gordon Central
Total Time: 2:19:10.28
Average: 27:50.06
Jasper County/Monticello
Total Time: 2:21:37.46
Average: 28:19.50
Toombs County
Total Time: 2:23:34.98
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Average: 28
Putnam County

Total Time: 2:27:
Average: 29:

Haralson County

Total Time: 2:35:
Average: 31:

East Laurens

Total Time: 2:34:
Average: 30:

Washington County

Total Time: 2:31:
Average: 30:

Kipp Atlanta

Total Time: 2:43:

Average: 32
Westside, Augusta

Total Time: 2:42:
Average: 32:
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